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Welcome to Temple Baptist Church of Rogers!

“In Christ Alone”

WELCOME / VIDEO
“We Believe”
“Jesus Paid It All”

“Before the Throne of God Above”

MESSAGE Wade Allen

“Christ the Sure and Steady Anchor”

PRAYER

OFFERING /CLOSING ANNOUNCEMENTS




SERMON NOTES:

ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS OF LIFE IN CHRIST
PRAYER: COMPLETE CONFIDENCE IN MY INABILITY
Wade Allen, Lead Pastor
Hebrews 4:14-16
(Leviticus 16:29-34; Matthew 27:51; Hebrews 9:6-7, 11-15)

Interactive Sudy Notes on the
Youlersion Bble App


https://bible.com/events/48675519
https://bible.com/events/48675519

A Word from Pastor

_ John O’Connor:

community groups

With our new
sermon series
getting under-
way, we are
also starting a
new session of Community Groups. If
you are currently attending a group...
same bat time, same bat channel.

If you are not currently attending a
community group and would like to
start attending one, it is not too late.
Please come see me or Wade so that
we can get you into one of them.

We have two community groups
meeting on Sunday evenings from 6:00
—8:00. | teach one of those at my house
and Ron Simpson teaches one of those
at his house. We also have three
groups meeting on Wednesday eve-
nings from 6:00-8:00. Wade Allen
teaches one of those at the home of
Deedee Townzen. Tim Dabney and
David McEuen teach the other two at
the church.

If you are on the fence, | encour-
age you to just try it out. Christian fel-
lowship with one another is one of the
keys to our spiritual growth. It will
never be a waste of your time to
spend it learning more about who God
is and loving on fellow believers.

Follow this Link to

Sign-up Today

http:

IE_I Online Giving
ol

easytithe.com

tbcrogers

Assistive
Listening

System
Available

Are you having trouble
hearing during the morning
worship services? Ask one

of our ushers about
how we can help!

April 4 Report

Worship Service

Live View Families
Total Attendance
Online Long-Views
Organic Reach
Sunday School

Community Groups

General Fund

Love & Benevolence
Missions

Camp

Youth

Scholarship
Outreach Team

Mower Fund

106
15

121

39
214

56

Dismissed

$20,131.58
$4,154.00
$1,000.00
$900.00
$775.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$50.00



http://easytithe.com/tbcrogers
http://easytithe.com/tbcrogers
https://www.rightnowmedia.org/Account/Invite/templerogers

