- LET US THEN -

APPROACH GOD'S THRONE OF GRACE

WITH

CONFIDENCE

so that we may receive mercy and find grace to help us in our time of need.

HEBREWS 4:16, NIV



Wade Allen

Lead Pastor wade@templerogers.org

John O'Connor

Pastor of Community Engagement john@templerogers.org

David McEuen

Pastor of Family & Worship Ministries david@templerogers.org

Ron Fields

Pastor of Senior Adults & Care Ministries ron.fields@cox.net

Church Office

info@templerogers.org / 479.636.1064

April 11, 2021

Welcome to Temple Baptist Church of Rogers!

"In Christ Alone"

WELCOME / VIDEO

"We Believe"

"Jesus Paid It All"

"Before the Throne of God Above"

MESSAGE Wade Allen

"Christ the Sure and Steady Anchor"

PRAYER

OFFERING/CLOSING ANNOUNCEMENTS

SERMON NOTES:

ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS OF LIFE IN CHRIST PRAYER: COMPLETE CONFIDENCE IN MY INABILITY

Wade Allen, Lead Pastor Hebrews 4:14-16 (Leviticus 16:29-34; Matthew 27:51; Hebrews 9:6-7, 11-15)



Interactive Study Notes on the YouVersion Bible App

A Word from Pastor John O'Connor:



community groups

With our new sermon series getting underway, we are also starting a

new session of Community Groups. If you are currently attending a group... same bat time, same bat channel.

If you are not currently attending a community group and would like to start attending one, it is not too late. Please come see me or Wade so that we can get you into one of them.

We have two community groups meeting on Sunday evenings from 6:00 –8:00. I teach one of those at my house and Ron Simpson teaches one of those at his house. We also have three groups meeting on Wednesday evenings from 6:00–8:00. Wade Allen teaches one of those at the home of Deedee Townzen. Tim Dabney and David McEuen teach the other two at the church.

If you are on the fence, I encourage you to just try it out. Christian fellowship with one another is one of the keys to our spiritual growth. It will never be a waste of your time to spend it learning more about who God is and loving on fellow believers.



Are you having trouble hearing during the morning worship services? Ask one of our ushers about how we can help!

Follow this <u>Link</u> to Sign-up Today







Online Giving

http://easytithe.com/ tbcrogers

April 4 Report

Worship Service	106
Live View Families	15
Total Attendance	121
Online Long-Views	39
Organic Reach	214
Sunday School	56
Community Groups	Dismissed
General Fund	\$20,131.58
Love & Benevolence	\$4,154.00
Missions	\$1,000.00
Camp	\$900.00
Youth	\$775.00
Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Outreach Team	\$500.00
Mower Fund	\$50.00